

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #:	BL2024-232	Name:			
Туре:	Bill (Ordinance)	Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/9/2024	In control:	Metropolitan Council		
On agenda:	3/19/2024	Final action:	3/19/2024		
Title:	An ordinance approving a greenway conservation easement between the Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County, through the Metropolitan Board of Parks and Recreation, and Heritage Creek Homeowners Association, Inc. for greenway improvements. (Proposal No.2024M-023ES-001).				
Sponsors:	Jennifer Gamble, Delishia Porterfield, Joy Styles, Sean Parker, Brenda Gadd				

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/20/2024	1	Mayor	approved	
3/19/2024	1	Metropolitan Council	passed on third reading	
3/7/2024	1	Metropolitan Council	passed on second reading	
3/7/2024	1	Public Facilities, Arts, and Culture Committee	approved	
3/6/2024	1	Transportation and Infrastructure Committee	approved	
3/6/2024	1	Planning and Zoning Committee	approved	
3/6/2024	1	Budget and Finance Committee	approved	
2/20/2024	1	Metropolitan Council	passed on first reading	
2/13/2024	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	
2/1/2024	1	Planning Commission	approved	